Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 08/12/20
SPEC.2043.A.0520
R Series - 3RWM/4RWM
3” and 4”  Direct Wall Mount Lighting Linear System

Weight lbs (kg) 3 lbs/ft (1.3 kg/ft)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance DimensionsPhotometrics
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 08/12/20
SPEC.2043.A.0520
R Series - RWM
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Prefix Length
LED
 Technology
Direct Lumens
(Per Foot) Lens Voltage
Color
Temperature
Fixture
Color Options
3RWM - 3”
Width Direct
4RWM - 4”
Width Direct
2 - 2’ Length1
3 - 3’ Length
4 - 4’ Length
5 - 5’ Length
6 - 6’ Length
7 - 7’ Length
8 - 8’ Length
CVO -2’x2’ Corner
Vertical Out
LED   06L - 600 Lumens
10L - 1,000 Lumens
11L - 1,100 Lumens
13L - 1,300 Lumens
LF - Frosted Diffuse UE - Universal Voltage
(120V-277V)
HV - High Voltage
(347V)
27 - 2700K2
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K2
WHT - White
BLK - Black
MSV - Silver
RAL - Custom Color
(specify i.e. RAL829
OCC - Occupancy Sensor
DAY - Daylight Sensor
DOC - Daylight and Occupancy Sensor
EM - Emergency Battery Pack
EC - Emergency Circuit
EH - Emergency Through Harness3
F - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
Fixture Series Width Description
3RWM - EP
4RWM - EP
3”
4”
Endplate kit (2 per)
Endplate kit (2 per)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: 3RWM   4   LED  06L   LF   UE   40   WHT
Notes:
1 - Sensor and Emergency battery options not available for this length
2 - Adds 1 week to published lead time
3 - EH is required if emergency circuit traverses multiple fixtures
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
RECOMMENDED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Ambient Initial2 25K hr2 50K hr2 75K hr3 100K hr3
0 C (32 F) 1.02 0.96 0.94 0.92 0.90
5 C (41 F) 1.02 0.96 0.94 0.91 0.89
10 C (50 F) 1.01 0.95 0.92 0.89 0.86
15 C (59 F) 1.01 0.95 0.91 0.87 0.83
20 C (68 F) 1.00 0.94 0.89 0.84 0.80
25 C (77 F) 1.00 0.92 0.86 0.81 0.75
30 C (86 F) 0.99 0.91 0.83 0.77 0.71